DEFINITIEVE CLUBSTAND

Interclub van 't Peirt Dendermonde in Overmere op 24/09/2016
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Club

FAIR PLAY DESTELBERGEN
LITTERA TESSENDERLO
HEUREKA MECHELEN
MUNSTER BILZEN
BLANCO TIELT
LETTERGREEP AMERSFOORT
ALFABET PUTTE

SYLLABE IZEGEM
COXHYDE KOKSIJDE
ET*CETERA GENK

VERBA ROTSELAAR
CHIPKA AALST

YPSILON HEIST
ARENDSOOG AMSTERDAM
DIE SCORE BRUGGE
HOMERUS GENT

DE WASE SINT-NIKLAAS
QUERCUS RONSE

YPSILON JETTE

TER BORRE STR-BEVER
NEGENHOF ST-P.-LEEUW
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19
26
41
43
65
109
110
127
136
137
138
144
153
155
187
194
218
245
271
283
286

VAN HOECKE Omer (2)
ROELS Stefaan (5)

DE RIDDER Jan (1)
MOONEN Mieke (4)

DE SCHACHT Dave (7)
VAN ROOIJEN Jos (16)
DE LOOS Lida (21)
WYDOOGHE Bram (23)
DERYCKE Urbain (30)
BOESMANS Rudi (12)
FRICKX Romain (34)
ANTHEUNIS Monique (20)
FRANCKAERT Rudi (36)
VAN DER LOO Bert (24)
VAN BELLEGHEM Dirk (17)
VERSTRAETE Marcel (21)
JONGEPIER Henk (30)
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Nana (62)
VERBEKE An (52)

DE GRAUWE Mirése (44)
VETSUIPERS Camille (69)

VERFAILLIE Michel (6)
THEYS Herman (9)

DE WAELE Annemie (8)
MANGELSCHOTS Guy (10)
MAHIEU Jan (18)

GROEN Wytze (35)

VINCK Marjan (27)
POPELIER Els (45)

BOSSU Christine (50)
DARCIS Erna (46)

FAES Greet (51)

VAN POTTELBERGH Juliette (42)
STEPMAN Marc (56)
ADELAAR Carla (39)
MOYAERT Christiane (76)
ONGENA Marie-Louise (65)
BAERT Rose-Marijn (84)
DE BOSSCHER Paul (67)
WILLEMS Anne-Marie (99)
VAN OOST Cécile (118)
LEUCKX Jeannine (101)

DE BEULE Kiris (11)

VOET Marc (12)

GEENS Susan (32)
GREGOOR Frany (29)
NAESSENS Chantal (40)
HEEREGRAVE Hans (58)
SCHOUTEDEN Rita (62)
LEZY Annie (59)

DE SCHACHT Mireille (56)
DEJARDIN Maddy (79)
VANDERLEYDEN Lieve (53)
ALEN Rita (82)
VANACKERE Herman (61)
LAURANT Charlotte (92)
BOERJAN Danielle (94)
VAN 'T HOOFT Louise (108)
DE ROUCK Conny (104)
DRIEGELINCK Martine (116)
VERSTRAETE Cécile (120)
MARIEN Mutti (121)
KERREMANS Leona (116)



